
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 18 de enero de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL 

17002-
0390 

1699-
19417 

1601-
2884 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Sharff, Talma 

17002-
0275 

      
17002-
0512 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL, TNT, 
AQP, Talma 

1699-15930 
Fumigación 

17002-
0497 

17002-
0460 

1602-
10307 

17002-
0493 

17002-
0533 

    

17099-
0177 

17099-
0078 

            

                

16:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Sharff 

17002-
0534 

              

                

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

        
17002-
0539 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
0466 

17002-
0506 

17002-
0515 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

DHL, Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

1602-
11616 

17002-
0535 

    
17002-
0502 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
0514 

17002-
0786 

17002-
0787 

1699-
18520 

        

                

                

16:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, 
Shohin, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

17002-
0534 

17002-
0386 

17002-
0492 

17002-
0516 

17002-
0541 

17002-
0544 

17002-
0546 

17002-
0547 

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
0532 

17002-
0393 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


